
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHRIST THE REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH 

2550 E. 71st Street, Tulsa, OK 74136 - Phone: 918-492-6451  

E-mail address: ChristRedeemer@ctrtulsa.org  - Website: www.ctrtulsa.org 

mailto:ChristRedeemer@ctrtulsa.org
http://www.ctrtulsa.org/


Elders: Early: Tom Kirby  Late: David Nightingale 

Greeters: Early: Rob & Teena Newton  Late: Bob & Marilyn Rains 

Altar Guild: Early: Teena Newton Late: Vernice Bersche 

Ushers: Early: Pete Knutson/Chuck Fuller/Bob Rains  

Late:  Jerry Morlock/Paul Wilkening 

 

August 14. 2022                                Tenth Sunday after Pentecost            

Scott Burmeister  ............................................  VM Ext #01, scott.burmeister@ctrtulsa.org, Pastor 

Suzanne Watt  ............................................  VM Ext #06, suzanne.watt@ctrtulsa.org, DCE- Youth 

Nikki Boyd…………………..VM Ext #07,nboyd@ctrtulsa.org, DCE - Family/Children Ministry 

Deva Beebe …….…...............…VM Ext #02, dbeebe@ctrtulsa.org, Business Administrator 

Floyd Lemons ...................  VM Ext #05, Floyd.lemons@ctrtulsa.org, Property Coordinator 

Faye Jost………………………………………..….VM Ext #03, fjost@ctrtulsa.org, Receptionist 

General Voice Mailbox  ...................................................................................  VM Ext. #02 

Jacob Drengler  ........................  VM Ext. #09 jacob.drengler@ctrtulsa.org, Music Director 

Craig Amendt  ................................... craig.amendt@ctrtulsa.org, Assistant Music Director 

Donna Boggs..................................... 918-258-5201 or bogcat6@yahoo.com, Prayer Chain 
 

“Leading People into a Living Relationship with Jesus Christ” 

 

BIRTHDAYS:  TODAY-Michael Koch; Nita Turner; 16-

Brenden Cline, Shawn Cooper, David Edwards, Hayden 

Ferguson, Mary Ann Meckfessel, James Morgan; 17- James 

Dutton Jr., Mia Gobin, Charlie Meyer; 18-Morgan Merrill;  

19-Christeline Holt, Joyce Madewell; 20- Russell Hansen, Michele Morrissey 

 

ANNIVERSARIES: 15-Terry & Valarie Kolkmann (52 yrs), David & Marion 

Penka (52 yrs); 16- Robby & Emily Walter (14 yrs) 19-Richard & Debbie Burling 

(50 yrs) 
 

PRAYERS FOR CTR MEMBERS: Sandy Cooper, Pattye Brown,  

Rosalie Weber, Nita Turner, Johana Fitzgerald, Kathy Stephen,  

Denise Burmeister, Chris Matthies, Johnny Barfield, Gerald Coakley, 

Angie Smith 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Attendance: 

8:15/10:45/Total                                                  Online Livestream  

Last Sunday:   82/101/183                     Views:96/Reached:95 

Last Year:        67/93/160                                 Adult SS Class Views:42/Reached:81 

Offering last Week: $17,278.93                              Weekly budget:  $18,712.00 
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The Ministry of Outreach is forming 

a committee for this coming year. If 

you would be interested in serving on 

this committee, please contact 

Chairman of Outreach Ministry, Patti 

Ross to find out more information. 

Prayerfully consider volunteering your 

service to Christ the Redeemer as we 

reach out to the unchurched and enable 

our members to serve others. 

pattirossvp@gmail.com  

 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NEXT WEEK – August 21, 2022: 

Elders: Early: Tom Kirby  Late: Dean Butler 

Greeters: Early: Brad Young Newton  Late: Dennis & Kathy Stephen/Corene Cline 

Altar Guild: Early: Teena Newton Late: Vernice Bersche 

Ushers: Early: Pete Knutson/Chuck Fuller/Bob Rains  

Late:  Jerry Morlock/Paul Wilkening 

Help us complete our directory!   Upload a picture to 

the app or schedule a time to let us take a picture. 


